Relatério Geral - 3 KM - Masculino - PESO PESADO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
448
417
418
424

DOM PEDRO NIGHT RUN BEER - 2017

Nome

DENILSON DE LIMA

LEONARDO ADRIANO V TORRES
ITALO DO CARMO BANDEIRA PASSOS
NEIR SENRA DE OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 22/05/2017 as 10:43:42
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